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I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan.

Prayer for Keepmg Fastlng
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Praver for Ending Fast

Irving Ramadan Calendar

Elal &by Eab &l Gl &40

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You, and I put my trust in You, and I break my fast with Your sustenance.

Z Daily : ;
el 5“:$r U4 Zahe | Ase ;::;:ih | ‘Iaha |Tahajjed| Fase f-g::;s : R“g;‘:_i“h :
Aaa | B pae | e e el = 233 Jai | 2 LA cglls
1 [Thu.Feb19 | S:36AM | L:DOPM | :00PM | 6:16PM | T:45PM
2 |Fri,Feb20 S:35AM | 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:17PM | T4SPM
3 |Sat, Feb 21 5:34AM | L:00PM | :00PM | 6:18PM | T4SPM
§ [Sum.Feb22 | S33AM | L:00PM | 400PM | 6:19PM | T45PM
5 [Mon,Feb23 | S:32AM | L:DOPM | £00PM | 6:20PM | 745 PM
6 |Tue,Feb2d | S:31AM | 1:00PM | #00PM | 6:21PM | T45PM
7 [Wed,Feb25 | 5:30AM | L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:21PM | T43PM
3 |Thu,Feb26 | S:29AM | L:00PM | 400PM | 6:22PM | T45PM
9 |Fri, Feb 27 538AM | L:00PM | £00PM | 6:23PM | T4SPM
10 |Sat, Feb 28 526 AM | 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:24PM | T43PM
11 |Sun, Mar 1 525AM | L:00PM | $:00PM | 6:25PM | T4SPM
12 [Mom,Mar2 | S:24AM | L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:26PM | T45PM
13 |Tue, Mar 3 S33AM | L:00PM | £00PM | 6:26PM | 745 PM
14 |Wed,Mard4 | 5:22AM | 1:00PM | #00PM | 6:27PM | T45PM
S |Thu.Mars | 5:20AM | 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:28PM | T43PM
16 [Fri, Mar 6 S10AM | L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:29PM | TASPM
7 |Sat, Mar 7 SISAM | L:00PM | £00PM | 6:29PM | 745 PM
18 [Sun, Mar 8 G17AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | 730PM | 8:30PM
19 [Mon,Mar9 | 6:15AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | 7:31PM | 8:50 PM
20 |Tue,Mar10 | 6:14AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | 7:32PM | 8:30PM
31 |Wed, Mar 11 | 6:13AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | T:32PM | S:50 PM
32 |Thu,Mar12 | 611AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | 7:33PM | 8:50PM
23 |[FriiMar13 | 6:10AM | 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:34PM | 8:50 PM
24 |Sat.Mar14 | 6:09AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | T:35PM | 8:30PM
25 [Sum, Mar 15 | 6:08 AM | 2:00 PM | S:00PM | T:35PM | S:50PM
26 |Mon, Mar 16 | 6:06 AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | 7:36PM | 8:50 PM
17 |[Tue,Mar17 | 6:05AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | T:37PM | 8:50 PM
28 [Wed, Mar 18 | 6:04AM | 2:00PM | S:00PM | 7:38PM | 8:30PM
20 [Thu,Mar19 | 6:02AM | 2:00 PM | S:00PM | 7:38PM | S:50 PM
Eid|Fri, Mar 20 Eid-ul-Fitr at 10:00 AM




